



PYSL 2016 Vaqueros Payment Agreement and Player Registration

Player Name _____ Parent Name _____

Team Birth Year _____ Gender _____

Coach _____

Contact # _____ Email _____

A Non-Refundable deposit is required at the signing of this agreement; deposit will be applied as the first payment towards annual team fees. See fee schedule below for complete fee information. Fees may be paid by check or credit card (Visa, MasterCard or Discover). **A one-time \$15.00 charge will be added to fees for paying with a credit card.** Return checks subject to \$20.00 return check fee.

Payment Plan Options: Circle One

Option 1: Pay in Full

Option 2: Pay \$300 non-refundable deposit and then 3 equal monthly payments

Option 3: Pay \$300 non-refundable deposit and then 6 equal monthly payments

Option 4: Pay \$300 non-refundable deposit and then 10 equal monthly payments

Option 5: Pay in 10 equal monthly payments (first \$300 will be non-refundable)

For the above listed options please prepare payments as follows:

If paying by check, all payments must be collected at the time of registration. Postdate all checks for either the 1st or 15th of each month. This means if you select option 2 you will come with 4 checks to turn in. If paying by credit card please fill out the section below.

Visa/MasterCard/Discover Name on Card _____

Account Number _____ Security Code _____ Exp. Date _____

Fees(Based on team assignment)

This means if your child is not playing their birth year the fees will be assessed on their team assignment.

2007-2009	\$1000	<u>Discounts</u>
2006-2005	\$1225	\$125 active military discount to each child
2004-2003	\$1325	\$125 sibling discount applied to oldest child
2002 -2000	\$1375	
1999-1998	\$1425	

By signing this agreement I understand that all fees will be paid in full or current as to my agreement. If my fees are not paid and current my child will not be allowed to practice or play with his/her team until the account is current. My child's player card may be pulled by the league there by preventing my child from playing. If a player requests to drop for any reason other than injury or relocation **NO** refund will be issued. The player will be responsible for full payment of fees. Items **not** considered for refund : Uniform fees, Equipment fees , and Tournament fees.

Parent Signature _____ Date _____

